Airfoil’s Jet Nozzle Diffuser is manufactured from lightweight sturdy aluminium and is
ideal for use in long throw applications. The 360° rotating eyeball allows for precise
directional airflow. The front frame fascia is removable for ease of installation and
cleaning.
jet nozzle diffuser (EBJD)
making it happen sooner...
Jet Nozzle Diffuser Options
Specific colours and finishes
available on request
Standard diameter sizes: 150mm,
200mm, 250mm, 315mm, 350mm,
400mm.
40
Celebrating
years
1976
Established
Product specification codes:
EBJD150 Jet Nozzle Diffuser 150mm in diameter
EBJD200 Jet Nozzle Diffuser 200mm in diameter
EBJD250 Jet Nozzle Diffuser 250mm in diameter
EBJD315 Jet Nozzle Diffuser 315mm in diameter
EBJD350 Jet Nozzle Diffuser 350mm in diameter
EBJD400 Jet Nozzle Diffuser 400mm in diameter
Optional mounting plate on
request
jet nozzle diffuser (EBJD)
1300 AIRFOIL    sales@airfoil.com.au    airfoil.com.au   133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia